        Peripherals for Industrial Automation           Date: 6
th
June 2019         Doc No: 11200.pdf         Rev. 7         Page 1 of 9
1 C/O RELAY INTERFACE MODULES
1 C/O 8 Channels Space Saver Module
.
Dimensions (in mm)
Schematic

CONTACT TERMINATION Screw type, for 2.5mm sq. wire
MOUNTING 35 mm DIN rail
ORDERING INFORMATION
NO. OF
RELAYS
DESIGN
NO.
COIL VOLTAGE RELAY SOCKET RELAY MAKE
CONTACT
RATING
DIMENSIONS
W x H x D (mm)
WEIGHT
(MAX)
1 AS801
DC VOLTAGE
48VDC: 48VDC
110VDC: 110VDC
AC VOLTAGE
24VAC: 24VAC
110VAC: 110VAC
230VAC: 230VAC C
S :  WITH SOCKET
     :  SOLDERED
  OE  : OEN 58DP
  OL  : OMRON G2RL
24VDC: 2A
24VDC: 5A
230VAC: 2A
230VAC: 5A
20 X 108 X 70 70 grams
2 AS802 42.5 X 108 X 70 140 grams
4 AS803 87.5 X 108 X 70 280 grams
6 AS804 Consult us
8 AS805 177.5 X 108 X 70 550 grams
12 AS806 Consult us
16 AS807 Consult us
     Note :  1.  These modules are with basic relay of 24VDC coil along with suitable voltage converter.
                2.  Current including LED current.